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AUTUMN 2018 DATE 

School Design in Africa: Issues and Challenges for 21st Century Learning  
Ola Uduko, Manchester School of Architecture 

Wed 3 Oct 

From Witchcraft to Satanism: Changing fantasies and new experiences in the South African 
Lowveld  
Isak Niehaus, Brunel University  

Wed 10 Oct 
 

The (other) property ladder: Taxation and the construction of analogue property rights in Lagos  
Olly Owen, University Oxford 

Wed 17 Oct 
 

The Gold Route to Timbuktu: tracing medieval trans-Saharan camel caravan networks from Mo-
rocco to Mali  
Sam Nixon, University College London 

Wed 24 Oct 
 

Mining, waste and environmental thought on the Central African Copperbelt, 1950-2000  
Iva Pesa, University Oxford 

Wed 31 Oct 

African commercial organization on the Gold Coast in the 17th century  
Robin Law, University of Birmingham and Stirling University 

Wed 14 Nov 
 

Air pollution in East Africa: urbanization and inequalities  
Francis Pope, University of Birmingham 

 
Wed 21 Nov 

‘Bora Uhai’: Performing Digital Vernaculars in Kenya  
George Ogola, Lancaster University 

Wed 28 Nov 
 

Ambivalent belonging: Born-again Christians between Africa and Europe Leslie Fesenmyer, Uni-
versity of Birmingham 

Wed 5 Dec 

Putting Satan at the Centre: Rethinking Contemporary Global Christianity in Nigeria and Beyond  
Laura Premack, Lancaster University 

Wed 12 Dec 

 


